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Daniel Ricciardo McLaren

Born:
BEHIND THE WHEEL

Height:

July 1, 1989
Perth, Australia
178cm Weight: 70kg

July 2011, HispaniaDebut:

Team-mate:

5th
Retirements

Lando Norris

Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

188 / 7
31

3
119pts

1

2020 season3.7%
16.5%
1.6%
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Car: McLaren MCL35M
Mercedes F1 M12

E Performance


